

1st Measurement A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :-					
1ce Pas Rahui Nijay Path to					
Jagatnandanpur Gaon 1ce					
Kutiya Tak					
Name of Agency :-					
Sri Ram					
Prasad Singh					
Agreement No. :-					
MRD-05/2024-25					
Date of commencement :-					
27/09/24					
Date of completion :-					
26/06/2025					

Measurement as per Record Entry

Notebook No. 30

(1) Clearing and Grubbing Road Land

--- do --- do --- 2/2

2 x	3 x	30 x 2.50 =	450.0m ²
2 x	7 x	30 x 2.50 =	1050.0m ²
2 x	6 x	30 x 2.50 =	900.0m ²
2 x	9 x	30 x 2.50 =	1350.0m ²
2 x	5 x	30 x 2.50 =	750.0m ²
2 x	8 x	30 x 2.50 =	1200.0m ²
2 x	1 x	30 x 2.50 =	150.0m ²
2 x	1 x	10 x 2.50 =	50.0m ²
			5900.0m ²

Continuation = 0.59 Ha

13
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
<u>Statement of Material</u>				
① GSB Metal	—	—	—	83.86 m ³
② Local Sand	—	—	—	55.91 m ³
③ WBM Grade-2 Metal	—	—	—	79.23 m ³
④ Screening	—	—	—	17.68 m ³
⑤ WBM Grade-3 Metal	—	—	—	528.18 m ³
⑥ Screening	—	—	—	104.76 m ³
⑦ Prime Coat (SS-1)	—	—	—	3.863 MT
⑧ Tack Coat (RS-1)	—	—	—	2.727 MT
⑨ BM Bitumen (S-65)	—	—	—	15.64 MT
⑩ SDBC Bitumen (S-65)	—	—	—	12.50 MT
⑪ Stone chips	—	—	—	479.73 m ³
⑫ Waste plastic	—	—	—	0.875 MT

Total
1711.12
45

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Clearing and Grubbing Road land
--- do --- do --- all comp.

Qty Vide TMB Page no. - 01

0.59 Ha @ Rs. 76926.08/- = 45386.0/-

(2/2) Scarifying Existing Bitumen
- bus surface

--- do --- do --- all comp.

Qty Vide TMB Page no. - 02

1800.0 m² @ Rs. 19.50/- = 35100/-

Continuation Rs. 80486/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	AF				A 80486/-
(6) Granular Sub-base with well graded material					
--- do --- do --- all comp.					
Qty vide TMB Page no- 03					
116.47 m ³ @ Rs. 1722.51/-					= 200621/-
(7) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate WBM Grade-2					
--- do --- do --- all comp.					
Qty vide TMB Page no- 04					
65.45 m ³ @ Rs. 3721.75					= 243700/-
(8) Providing and lining 'Lado' of Project					
--- do --- do --- e/i					
Qty vide TMB Page no- 04					
02 Nos. @ Rs. 11576.81					= 23153/-
(8) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate WBM Grade-3					
--- do --- do --- all comp.					
Qty vide TMB Page no- 07					
436.51 m ³ @ Rs. 3656.73					= 1596199/-

Continuation Rs. 2144159/-

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF					Rs. 2144159/-
(9) Providing and Applying Primer coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)					
-----do-----all comp.					
Qty Vide TMS Page no. - 08					
4545.0 m ² @ Rs. 54.48					= 247612/-
(10) Providing and Applying Tack coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1)					
-----do-----all comp.					
Qty vide TMS Page no. - 07, 11					

9012.80 @ Rs. 18.68					= 168359/-
(11) Providing and Laying Bituminous Macadam					
-----do-----all comp.					
Qty vide TMS Page no. - 10					
223.41 m ³ @ Rs. 10814.05					= 2415967/-
(12) Providing and Laying Semi Dense Bituminous Concrete					
-----do-----all comp.					
Qty vide TMS Page no. - 12					
113.63 m ³ @ Rs. 13287.54					= 1509863/-
					Rs. 6485960/-

Continuation

Continuation